KT-LED7T8-24GC-8XX-D
T8 LED LAMP
7W T8 LED | 3000–6500K | >83 CRI | High Efficiency
DESCRIPTION
• Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
• 50,000+ Hour Lifetime
• Environmentally Friendly: No Mercury Used
• Instant Startup

KT-LED7T8-24GC-8XX-D-CP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED7T8-24GC-830-D-CP 25 FZP-61 89094901318
KT-LED7T8-24GC-835-D-CP 25 ONQ-10 89094901319
KT-LED7T8-24GC-840-D-CP 25 MPY-46 89094901320
KT-LED7T8-24GC-850-D-CP 25 HYO-84 89094901321
KT-LED7T8-24GC-865-D-CP 25 FZP-61 89094901318
KT-LED7T8-24GC-8XX-D
T8 LED LAMP
Page 2 of 2
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS